
 
Day 1 27 April 2017 Heat Results 

 

 

EVENT 101 Womens MC 100m Freestyle            
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time QUAL R.T. BDPoints  50 
1. Stephanie Millward (81) Gr Britain 8  1:06.99 W + 0.94 901     32.06 
2. Hannah Russell (96) Gr Britain 12  1:00.62 W + 0.71 894     29.13 
3. S Toshpulstova (97) Uzbekistan 13  1:00.76 W + 0.81 872     29.52 
4. Jessica Long (92) USA 8  1:08.17 W + 0.64 855     33.35 
5. Jessica-Jane Applegate (96) Gr Britain 14    59.65  + 0.73 853     28.40 
6. Alice Tai (99) Gr Britain 9  1:04.30 W + 0.73 850     31.59 
7. Eleanor Robinson (01) Gr Britain 6  1:16.20 W + 0.58 822     37.26 
8. Rebecca Meyers (94) USA 13  1:02.06 W + 0.85 818     30.14 
9. Denise Grahl (93) Germany 7  1:13.33 W + 0.76 798     34.99 
10. Zara Mullooly (02) Gr Britain 10  1:04.10 W + 0.85 786     30.84 
11. Toni Shaw (03) Gr Britain 9  1:06.54 W + 0.87 767     32.37 
12. Monica Boggioni (98) Italy 4  1:36.06 W + 0.64 740     45.76 
13. Jessika Markkanen (99) Finland 9  1:07.42 W + 0.78 737     32.25 
14. Maisie Summers-Newton (02) Gr Britain 6  1:19.34 W + 0.80 728     37.66 
15. Emeline Pierre (99) France 10  1:05.79 W + 0.79 727     31.84 
16. Sarah Louise Rung (89) Norway 5  1:25.41 W + 0.64 722     41.28 
17. Grace Harvey (98) Gr Britain 7  1:16.52 W + 0.97 702     37.16 
18. Pernilla Lindberg (94) Sweden 14  1:04.36  + 0.77 679     30.97 
19. Elena Krawzow (93) Germany 13  1:06.17 W + 0.71 675     31.47 
20. Muslims Odlilova (98) Uzbekistan 13  1:06.21 W + 0.96 673     31.37 
21. Rosie Bancroft (95) Gr Britain 10  1:07.61 W + 0.98 670     32.82 
22. Janina Breuer (98) Germany 14  1:04.78  + 0.72 666     31.61 
23. Abby Kane (03) Gr Britain 13  1:06.56 W + 0.94 663     31.73 
24. Lily Macleod (01) Gr Britain 13  1:06.78 N + 0.94 656     32.16 
25. Megan Richter (00) Gr Britain 8  1:14.76 N + 0.78 648     35.68 
26. Katarina Roxon (93) Canada 9  1:10.66  + 0.70 640     33.76 
27. Amalie Vinther (95) Denmark 8  1:15.51  + 0.76 629     36.86 
28. Letticia Martinez (95) USA 11  1:18.93  + 0.73 617     35.30 
29. Serafina King (98) USA 10  1:09.64  + 0.79 613     32.98 
30. Rebecca Redfern (99) Gr Britain 13  1:08.36 N + 0.74 612     33.09 
31. Meimei White (04) USA 9  1:11.83  + 0.93 609     35.38 
32. Beth Johnston (01) Gr Britain 10  1:10.08 N + 0.82 601     33.74 
33. Coral Farrell (01) Gr Britain 10  1:10.28 N + 0.76 596     33.41 
33. Elizabeth Smith (96) USA 9  1:12.35  + 0.78 596     33.97 
35. Mie Schackinger Trothe (98) Denmark 10  1:10.43  + 0.96 592     33.95 
36. Bethan Eckley (00) Gr Britain 10  1:10.95 N + 0.76 580     33.97 
37. Hope Gordon (94) Gr Britain 9  1:13.05 N + 0.98 579     35.34 
38. Krista Morkore (98) Faroes 10  1:11.11  + 0.80 576     33.37 
39. Summer Schmit (03) USA 9  1:13.72  + 0.04 564     34.65 
39. Nora Meister (03) Switzerland 8  1:18.28  + 0.70 564     37.99 
41. Molly Hopkins (03) Gr Britain 9  1:13.86 N + 0.73 560     35.37 
42. Emely Telle (97) Germany 12  1:10.87  + 0.76 559     34.17 
42. Alyssia Crook (98) USA 9  1:13.91  + 0.93 559     34.89 
44. Harriet Dickinson (97) Gloucester 10  1:12.35 N + 0.89 547     34.98 
45. Lea Sophie Stengel (03) Germany 10  1:12.66  + 0.83 540     34.61 
46. Felicia Laberer (01) Germany 9  1:14.82  + 0.96 539     36.07 
47. Ffion Butler (98) Gr Britain 9  1:15.06 N + 0.98 534     35.74 
48. Rachel Tweedie (98) Marple 14  1:10.41  + 0.88 518     33.74 
49. Eleanor Bamber (96) Satellite 10  1:14.25  + 0.88 506     35.72 
50. Tessa Marcos (96) France 14  1:11.90  + 0.80 487     33.42 
51. Brenda Tilk (94) Estonia 7  1:26.52  + 0.91 486     39.97 
52. Adela Mikova (91) Czech Rep 14  1:12.19  + 0.82 481     34.21 
53. Camilla Aagaard (00) Denmark 13  1:14.12  + 0.72 480     35.42 
53. Anya Falkus (02) Wisbech 13  1:14.12  + 0.82 480     35.02 
55. Drew Stables (02) Copeland 10  1:15.62  + 0.79 479     35.07 
56. G Cooper-Holmes (00) Cockermouth 7  1:27.13  + 0.67 475     41.77 
57. Rebecca Lewis (03) Gr Britain 10  1:16.10  + 0.86 470     35.61 
58. Olivia-Mae Cameron (99) Mt Kelly 8  1:23.28  + 0.56 469     39.60 
59. Cara Smyth (01) Gr Britain 10  1:16.56  + 0.81 461     36.91 
60. Megan Neave (03) Co Derby 14  1:13.77  + 0.89 451     34.41 
61. Cerys Jones (01) Swansea Aq 14  1:13.78  + 0.04 450     34.99 
62. Annalise Burgess (01) Plymouth Lea 9  1:19.62  + 0.83 447     37.09 
63. Katie Crowhurst (04) Gr Britain 13  1:16.04  + 0.81 444     36.36 
64. Tammy Cunnington (75) Canada 4  1:53.94   443     54.89 
64. Celine Deleuze (98) Belgium 7  1:29.24  + 0.94 443     42.74 
66. Olivia Pickering (00) Gloucester 8  1:25.30  + 0.93 436     39.95 
67. Lily Rice (04) Pembs Cty 9  1:20.89  + 0.94 426     38.10 
68. Leah O'Connell (02) Camden Swiss 7  1:30.54  + 0.99 424     42.80 
69. Peggy Sonntag (99) Germany 5  1:42.63  + 0.67 416     47.53 
69. Porsha Jones (02) Shrewsbury 10  1:19.23  + 0.82 416     36.91 
71. Maya Brisco (00) Staines 9  1:21.63  + 0.93 415     38.97 
72. Charlotte Hyde (02) Bark & Dagen 7  1:31.91  + 0.96 405  - 
73. Seren Leconte (04) RCT Squad 9  1:22.43  + 0.83 403     38.66 
74. Charli Vines (98) Harrogate 14  1:16.69  + 0.56 401     36.14 



 
Day 1 27 April 2017 Heat Results 

 

 

EVENT 101 Womens MC 100m Freestyle            
75. Levana Hanson (00) Gr Britain 8  1:28.19  + 0.69 395     42.01 
76. Georgia Howell (02) Littleh'pton 6  1:37.73  + 0.96 389     46.07 
77. Aliya Bacakoglu (04) Halifax 10  1:21.63  + 0.83 380     39.29 
78. Erin Swann (01) Bellshill 10  1:22.28  + 0.93 371     38.71 
79. E Martin-De-La-Torre (98) Gr Britain 6  1:39.64  + 0.67 367     47.57 
80. Sophie Jin Wen Soon (97) Singapore 13  1:21.27  + 0.56 364     39.72 
81. Yuna Omi (05) Japan 7  1:35.88   357     45.81 
82. Katie Moss (01) Mt Kelly 6  1:41.38  + 0.78 349     47.02 
83. Catriona Chung (96) Leic Peng 8  1:32.93  + 0.87 337     44.68 
84. Laura Pilkington (97) West Lothian 6  1:43.80  + 0.64 325     48.34 
85. Elly Blacknell (01) Nova Cent'n 9  1:28.86   322     42.11 
86. Sallie Phillips (99) Gloucester 8  1:34.63   319     45.92 
87. Isabel Dean (04) Leic Peng 10  1:26.85  + 0.85 316  - 
88. Zi Ling Chew (92) Singapore 14  1:23.55  + 0.90 310     39.71 
89. Genevieve Hunter (02) Beachfield 8  1:36.33  + 0.81 303     45.27 
90. Sophie Taylor (96) South Lincs 6  1:46.88   298     52.71 
91. Hollie Pinder (02) Adwick 9  1:31.56   294     43.41 
92. Tully Kearney (97) Gr Britain 7  1:44.02  + 0.93 279     48.16 
93. Anna Hontar (03) Ukraine 6  1:49.82  + 0.67 274     53.87 
94. Samantha Lewis (92) Satellite 9  1:33.92  + 0.64 272     42.16 
95. Rebecca Franks (97) Gr Britain 9  1:34.10  + 0.92 271     43.09 
96. Ella O'Donnell (03) Man & NW Dis 7  1:47.68   252     52.03 
97. Madeleine Harris (03) Elmbridge 9  1:37.66  + 0.78 242     44.83 
98. Suzanne Warren (79) UEA Norwich 4  2:27.75   203   1:10.19 
99. Kayleigh Haggo (99) Gr Britain 5  2:29.94   133   1:12.54 
100. Yuki Omukai (92) Japan 3  3:13.32   101   1:35.62 
  Tammy Barrett-Haynes (76) Gravesend 8 DNC      
  Keira Shepherd (90) Nova Cent'n 9 DNC      
  Carlotta Gilli (01) Italy 13 DNC      
  Jerry-Ray Pearce (97) London Dis 7 DQ 2           
  Jordan Margery (92) Gr Britain 8 DQ 2           
  



 
Day 1 27 April 2017 Heat Results 

 

 

EVENT 102 Mens MC 100m Freestyle              
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  50 
1. Thomas Hamer (98) Gr Britain 14   53.75EUR  + 0.67 986     26.09 
2. Jack Thomas (95) Gr Britain 14    54.92  + 0.75 924     26.10 
3. Jordan Catchpole (99) Gr Britain 14    55.29  + 0.80 905     27.14 
4. Alex Rosser (96) Gr Britain 14    56.22  + 0.82 861     26.67 
5. Tyler Ioannou (98) Gr Britain 14    56.30  + 0.64 858     27.02 
6. Muzaffar Tursunkhujase (98) Uzbekistan 13    53.85 W + 0.72 842     25.79 
7. Lewis White (00) Gr Britain 9    57.80 W + 0.96 823     27.96 
8. Stephen Clegg (95) Gr Britain 12    54.60 W + 0.72 810     26.75 
9. Leo Lahteenmaki (91) Finland 9    59.14 W + 0.74 768     28.35 
10. Josef Craig (97) Gr Britain 8  1:01.09 W + 0.69 763     28.77 
11. Oliver Hynd (94) Gr Britain 8  1:01.12 W + 0.80 762     29.52 
12. Kahoru Harazawa (97) Gr Britain 10    55.89 W + 0.64 754     27.03 
13. Alec Elliot (96) Canada 10    55.96 W + 0.78 751     27.32 
14. Tobias Pollap (86) Germany 7  1:06.62 W + 0.83 743     31.34 
15. Dmitriy Horlin (97) Uzbekistan 12    56.30 W + 0.87 739     27.02 
16. Ryan Crouch (94) Gr Britain 9    59.94 W + 0.76 738     28.23 
17. George Kelman-Johns (01) Clayesmore 14    59.22  + 0.75 737     27.56 
18. Jack Milne (01) Gr Britain 14    59.67  + 0.75 720     28.17 
19. Matthew Gibson (98) Gr Britain 14    59.72  + 0.83 718     28.95 
20. Tucker Dupree (89) USA 12    57.01 W + 0.64 712     26.61 
21. Jacob Leach (00) Gr Britain 8  1:02.54 W + 0.77 711     30.05 
21. Jonas Bastian Sorensen (93) Denmark 14    59.94  + 0.74 711     28.68 
23. Harry Wellington (99) Salisbury 13    57.40 N + 0.75 695     27.62 
24. Malte Braunschweig (00) Germany 9  1:01.40 W + 0.70 687     29.35 
25. Joseph Seage (99) Gr Britain 14  1:00.72  + 0.98 684     28.60 
26. Adam Karas (01) Germany 9  1:01.68 W + 0.71 677     29.45 
27. Andrew Mullen (96) Gr Britain 5  1:17.89 W + 0.91 676     37.45 
28. Liam Spence (00) Gr Britain 14  1:01.12  + 0.83 670     28.95 
29. Benjamin Foulston (00) Gr Britain 10    58.14 W + 0.66 669     27.74 
30. Vladimir Hlavac (93) Czech Rep 14  1:01.28  + 0.79 665     29.24 
31. Andrii Trusov (00) Ukraine 6  1:14.06 W + 0.63 663     37.69 
32. Louis Hines (97) Watford SC 14  1:01.65  + 0.77 653     29.03 
33. Sol Bressat (95) TigersJersey 14  1:01.75  + 0.73 650     29.61 
34. Luke Reeson (87) Gr Britain 9  1:02.55 W + 0.73 649     29.56 
35. Misha Palazzo (02) Italy 14  1:01.98  + 0.96 643     30.06 
36. Oliver Carter (00) Gr Britain 10    59.13 W + 0.72 636     28.47 
37. Lasse Winther Andersen (94) Denmark 10    59.17  + 0.82 635     27.98 
38. Jonathan Booth (98) Gr Britain 9  1:03.09 N + 0.71 633     29.99 
39. Joshua Grob (96) Switzerland 8  1:05.11  + 0.74 630     29.97 
39. Daiki Kubo (88) Japan 9  1:03.18  + 0.78 630     29.73 
41. Matthew Redfern (98) Worcester 13    59.32 N + 0.99 629     28.35 
42. James Edwards (99) Chippenham 14  1:02.50  + 0.96 627     30.08 
43. Oludaisi Adefisan (00) Gr Britain 9  1:03.32 N + 0.79 626     30.48 
44. Jonathan Eke (96) Gr Britain 10    59.63 N + 0.96 620     28.33 
45. Peter Davis (97) UniOfStirl 8  1:05.56 N + 0.80 617     31.37 
46. Jarno Thierens (98) Belgium 10    59.86  + 0.87 613     28.74 
47. Jaxon Simmons (00) Gr Britain 13  1:00.00 N + 0.70 608     29.00 
48. Hannes Schuermann (97) Germany 7  1:11.24  + 0.87 607     34.68 
49. Cameron Vearncombe (02) Caradon 14  1:03.22  + 0.83 606     29.99 
50. Ahmet Mintaz (99) Turkey 14  1:03.28  + 0.60 604     30.83 
51. Antti Antero Latikka (90) Finland 13  1:00.48  + 0.72 594     29.16 
52. Simone Barlaam (00) Italy 9  1:04.58  + 0.92 590     30.65 
53. Zach Shattuck (96) USA 6  1:17.32  + 0.59 583     36.45 
53. Callum Pearson (96) Hastings 10  1:00.89 N + 0.77 583     29.35 
55. Adam Roebuck (00) Caradon 14  1:04.46  + 0.95 571     30.95 
56. Joshua Fairchild (98) Co Coventry 14  1:04.74  + 0.80 564     31.76 
57. Felix-Ulli Fichtelmann (01) Germany 9  1:05.61  + 0.87 563     31.44 
58. Matthis Daniel (98) France 14  1:04.82  + 0.77 562     30.87 
59. Kylian Jacky S Lusiau (00) Belgium 7  1:13.22  + 0.72 559     36.22 
59. Jonas Larsen (92) Denmark 5  1:23.01  + 0.76 559     39.76 
59. Andreas Bjornstad (97) Norway 7  1:13.23  + 0.89 559     36.61 
62. Aaron Maddox (97) Ealing 8  1:08.27 N + 0.95 547     32.60 
63. Wei Soong Toh (98) Singapore 8  1:08.38  + 0.99 544     32.73 
64. Mikael Natunen (92) Finland 7  1:13.97  + 0.63 542  - 
65. Matthew Harding (99) Wirral Metro 6  1:19.66 N + 0.68 533     37.81 
66. Christian Buchanan (01) Gr Britain 14  1:06.60  + 0.77 518     30.85 
67. Andrew Keeler (96) Devonport 14  1:06.65  + 0.73 517  - 
68. Julien Viot (99) France 6  1:20.72  + 0.77 512     37.22 
69. Ben Webster (01) Adwick 14  1:06.97  + 0.94 509     31.63 
70. Kaimar Kaldma (86) Estonia 12  1:04.10  + 0.99 500     30.44 
71. James Brown (02) Bilston 9  1:08.41  + 0.95 496     32.80 
72. Simon Prodanovic (00) Germany 7  1:16.41  + 0.83 492     36.81 
72. Kyle Hughes (01) Motherwell W 9  1:08.61  + 0.79 492     32.79 
74. Angus Leckonby (02) Scarborough 14  1:07.77  + 0.84 491     32.27 



 
Day 1 27 April 2017 Heat Results 

 

 

EVENT 102 Mens MC 100m Freestyle              
75. Leo McCrea (03) Bourmth Coll 6  1:21.92  + 0.60 490     39.56 
76. Kaleb Van Der Merwe (98) South Africa 8  1:11.00  + 0.85 486     33.57 
77. Benjamin Grainger (03) Gr Britain 10  1:04.75  + 0.63 484     30.96 
78. Wang Kei Chow (84) Hong Kong 9  1:09.08  + 0.82 482     33.00 
79. Joshua Monaghan-Coombs (98) Saxon Crown 9  1:09.13  + 0.93 481     33.23 
80. George Eldredge (01) Brompton 14  1:08.33  + 0.85 479     32.39 
81. Gareth Orr (93) Co Sund'land 14  1:08.52  + 0.98 476     32.12 
82. William Hardy (98) Gr Britain 6  1:22.98  + 0.86 471     39.19 
82. Karl Forsman (96) Sweden 6  1:22.97  + 0.72 471     40.09 
84. Craig McNeil (97) Co Salford 10  1:05.48  + 0.95 468     30.95 
85. Islam Dokaev (98) Belgium 8  1:12.10  + 0.78 464     34.04 
86. Matthew Wylie (96) Gr Britain 9  1:10.02  + 0.95 463     26.32 
87. Caleb Grace (98) Littleh'pton 14  1:09.26  + 0.78 460     32.21 
88. Dominic Redpath (02) Gosport 9  1:10.25  + 0.87 458     34.11 
89. Adam Whyborne (01) Billingham 10  1:06.04  + 0.79 457     31.08 
90. Justin Kaps (01) Germany 10  1:06.07  + 0.87 456     31.71 
91. Finlay Middleton (02) Mt Kelly 8  1:12.55  + 0.74 455  - 
92. Lewis Beagrie (03) Hamilton 10  1:06.63  + 0.75 445     32.14 
93. Matthew Clowes (99) Caradon 8  1:13.32  + 0.76 441     34.79 
94. Connor Boyfield (98) Boston 9  1:11.20  + 0.76 440     32.88 
95. Reilly Shanahan (00) Shrewsbury 9  1:11.33  + 0.97 438     34.04 
96. Sam De Visser (03) Belgium 9  1:12.34  + 0.78 420     35.03 
97. Scott Hadley (98) Orion 8  1:14.74  + 0.77 417     35.83 
98. Kieran Williams (04) Newquay 10  1:08.25  + 0.63 414     32.49 
99. Conor Ballard (02) Leatherhead 10  1:08.87  + 0.70 402     32.72 
100. Owen Garsides (01) KingstonHull 14  1:13.66  + 0.90 383     34.03 
101. Owen Say (01) Bracknell 8  1:17.07  + 0.79 380     35.30 
102. Adam Donnachie (00) Eastkilbride 8  1:17.55  + 0.64 373     37.59 
103. Ryan Potter (03) Blackpool Aq 14  1:14.71  + 0.71 367     34.94 
104. Owen Woodrow (01) UEA Norwich 8  1:18.46  + 0.80 360     37.03 
105. Patrick Flanagan (97) Ireland 7  1:25.07  + 0.70 356  - 
106. Leo Johnson (93) Out To Swim 8  1:19.32  + 0.76 348     38.54 
107. Luke Batty (05) Bolton Metro 9  1:19.13  + 0.72 320     37.09 
107. Fabian Brune (00) Germany 7  1:28.21  + 0.88 320     41.14 
109. Maximilian Tulloch (05) Chalfont 9  1:19.34  + 0.98 318     37.30 
110. Ethan Naisbitt (03) Pioneer 79 9  1:19.42  + 0.93 317     37.74 
111. Nils Rehm (01) Bristol Nor 9  1:20.28  + 0.82 307     37.84 
112. Rhys Gill (02) Ythan 9  1:20.67  + 0.77 302     37.78 
113. Conor Freeman (01) Leic Peng 14  1:20.71  + 0.73 291     37.87 
114. Liam Whitehouse (00) Oldbury 10  1:17.48  + 0.89 283     36.30 
115. Benjamin Pope (04) Havant & Wat 8  1:25.17  + 0.90 281     39.63 
116. Matz Topkin (98) Estonia 5  1:44.86  + 0.93 277     50.17 
117. Jacob Bray (02) Teesdale TS 10  1:18.08  + 0.83 276     35.73 
118. Denys Ostapchenko (01) Ukraine 4  2:14.80  + 0.72 228   1:04.70 
  Darko Duric (89) Slovenia 4 DNC      
  Ryuji Yamada (97) Japan 8 DNC      
  William Perry (00) Northampton 6 DNC      
  Aaron Gilbert (98) Orion 14 DQ 4           
  Barry McClements (01) Ireland 9 DQ 4           

 
  



 
Day 1 27 April 2017 Heat Results 

 

 

EVENT 103 Womens MC 100m Breaststroke         
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  50 
1. Sarah Louise Rung (89) Norway 4  1:46.89 W + 0.96 917  - 
2. Maisie Summers-Newton (02) Gr Britain 6  1:39.78 W + 0.70 861     46.46 
3. Rebecca Redfern (99) Gr Britain 13  1:17.76 W + 0.72 808     36.76 
4. Fotimakhon Amilova (99) Uzbekistan 13  1:18.59 W + 0.72 783     36.42 
5. Louise Fiddes (01) Gr Britain 14  1:19.12 W + 0.95 772     37.28 
6. Ellen Keane (95) Ireland 8 1:24.47YU W + 0.81 762     39.45 
7. Danielle Hartin (02) Gr Britain 14  1:19.54 W + 0.87 760     36.27 
8. Emely Telle (97) Germany 12  1:25.14 W + 0.87 714     41.27 
9. Katarina Roxon (93) Canada 8  1:27.10 W + 0.69 695     40.26 
10. Nicole Turner (02) Ireland 6  1:48.08 W + 0.70 678     51.07 
11. Sophia Herzog (97) USA 6  1:48.35 W + 0.97 672     51.98 
12. Elena Krawzow (93) Germany 13  1:24.01 W + 0.66 641     39.51 
13. Jessica-Jane Applegate (96) Gr Britain 14  1:24.42 W + 0.79 636     39.02 
14. Samantha Tubbs (99) USA 9  1:28.28 W + 0.77 624     42.12 
15. Eleanor Robinson (01) Gr Britain 6  1:51.28 W + 0.82 621     50.67 
16. Reagan Doig (98) Gr Britain 14  1:25.37 W + 0.99 615     41.70 
17. Janina Breuer (98) Germany 14  1:25.55 W + 0.72 611     40.54 
18. Emeline Pierre (99) France 9  1:29.34 W + 0.75 602     42.06 
19. Pernilla Lindberg (94) Sweden 14  1:26.21 W + 0.94 597     40.61 
20. Charlotte Hartin (95) Basildon Ph 14  1:26.40 N + 0.82 593     40.50 
21. Georgia Howell (02) Littleh'pton 6  1:53.50 N + 0.76 585     53.85 
22. Thorey Magnusdottir (99) Iceland 14  1:27.70 W + 0.86 567     40.23 
23. Grace Harvey (98) Gr Britain 6  1:55.02 N + 0.91 562     52.98 
24. Amisa Kitano (03) Japan 14  1:28.20  + 0.75 557     43.29 
25. Neele Labudda (03) Germany 13  1:28.49  + 0.83 548     42.32 
26. Summer Schmit (03) USA 9  1:32.35  + 0.92 545     43.81 
27. Lea Sophie Stengel (03) Germany 9  1:32.54  + 0.77 542     43.96 
28. Abby Kane (03) Gr Britain 13  1:28.89 N + 0.97 541     41.92 
28. Carla De Bortoli (96) Switzerland 13  1:28.86  + 0.81 541     42.26 
30. Krista Morkore (98) Faroes 9  1:33.14  + 0.84 532     43.26 
31. Meimei White (04) USA 8  1:35.42  + 0.93 528     45.50 
31. Hayley Milne (99) Grantham 7  1:48.98 N + 0.65 528     50.30 
33. Monica Boggioni (98) Italy 3  2:41.14  + 0.82 520   1:09.61 
34. Laura Christensen (97) Denmark 8  1:36.04  + 0.73 518     45.62 
35. Alice Tai (99) Gr Britain 9  1:35.71 N + 0.87 490     44.27 
36. Toni Shaw (03) Gr Britain 9  1:36.30 N + 0.92 481     45.56 
37. Beth Johnston (01) Gr Britain 9  1:36.48 N + 0.82 478     45.61 
38. Mami Inoue (99) Japan 14  1:33.93  + 0.75 461     44.52 
39. Peggy Sonntag (99) Germany 5  2:02.63  + 0.99 448     58.64 
40. Letticia Martinez (95) USA 11  1:49.24  + 0.75 438     52.94 
41. Coral Farrell (01) Gr Britain 9  1:40.84 N + 0.77 419     47.67 
42. Sevval Tekin (00) Turkey 14  1:37.34  + 0.80 415     45.74 
43. Meri-Maari Makinen (92) Finland 7  2:00.11  + 0.91 395     56.70 
44. Camilla Aagaard (00) Denmark 13  1:38.98  + 0.73 392     47.58 
45. Aliya Bacakoglu (04) Halifax 9  1:43.88 N + 0.87 383     49.20 
46. Adela Mikova (91) Czech Rep 14  1:40.31  + 0.80 379     47.51 
47. Bethan Eckley (00) Gr Britain 9  1:46.09  + 0.92 359     50.07 
48. Annalise Burgess (01) Plymouth Lea 9  1:46.32  + 0.77 357     48.68 
49. Cara Smyth (01) Gr Britain 9  1:46.64  + 0.96 354     51.08 
50. Harriet Dickinson (97) Gloucester 9  1:47.15  + 0.94 349     50.75 
50. Megan Neave (03) Co Derby 14  1:43.11  + 0.91 349     47.93 
52. Eleanor Bamber (96) Satellite 9  1:48.01  + 0.94 341     50.77 
53. Katie Crowhurst (04) Gr Britain 13  1:43.78  + 0.82 340     48.95 
54. Megan Richter (00) Gr Britain 8  1:50.74  + 0.80 338     51.72 
55. Charli Vines (98) Harrogate 14  1:44.43  + 0.92 336     48.39 
56. Sophie Taylor (96) South Lincs 6  2:17.51  + 0.64 329   1:06.95 
57. Cerys Jones (01) Swansea Aq 14  1:45.77  + 0.85 323     49.12 
58. Anya Falkus (02) Wisbech 13  1:46.09  + 0.91 318     49.10 
59. Anna Hontar (03) Ukraine 5  2:17.60  + 0.92 317   1:03.61 
60. G Cooper-Holmes (00) Cockermouth 6  2:20.23  + 0.92 310   1:05.18 
61. Scarlett Humphrey (05) Northampton 12  1:53.55  + 0.64 301     52.22 
62. Rachel Tweedie (98) Marple 14  1:48.97  + 0.88 295     50.69 
63. Porsha Jones (02) Shrewsbury 9  1:54.24  + 0.96 288     55.98 
64. Amalie Vinther (95) Denmark 8  1:57.25  + 0.85 285     57.13 
65. Charlotte Hyde (02) Bark & Dagen 6  2:24.38  + 0.86 284   1:08.32 
65. Charlotte McGuinness (01) Harrogate 6  2:24.36  + 0.79 284   1:09.97 
67. Samantha Lewis (92) Satellite 8  1:59.14  + 0.82 271     53.68 
68. Genevieve Hunter (02) Beachfield 7  2:17.67  + 0.79 262   1:05.05 
69. Megan Short (98) Satellite 7  2:17.86  + 0.65 261   1:01.79 
70. Hope Gordon (94) Gr Britain 8  2:01.73  + 0.64 254     58.33 
71. Yuna Omi (05) Japan 6  2:29.96  + 0.92 253  1:11.99 ASR 
72. Jade Le Bris (01) France 9  2:01.61  + 0.79 239     54.77 
73. Sallie Phillips (99) Gloucester 7  2:24.14  + 0.77 228   1:05.17 
74. Celine Deleuze (98) Belgium 7  2:25.52  + 0.86 222   1:09.36 



 
Day 1 27 April 2017 Heat Results 

 

 

EVENT 103 Womens MC 100m Breaststroke         
75. Rebecca Lewis (03) Gr Britain 9  2:07.72  + 0.87 206   1:00.07 
76. Rebecca Franks (97) Gr Britain 8  2:12.59  + 0.93 197   1:02.59 
77. Jerry-Ray Pearce (97) London Dis 5  2:41.50  + 0.89 196   1:10.07 
78. Xenia Palazzo (98) Italy 8  2:18.18  + 0.99 174   1:08.84 
79. Kayleigh Haggo (99) Gr Britain 5  2:53.33  + 0.93 158   1:23.27 
  Carlotta Gilli (01) Italy 13 DNC      
  Leah O'Connell (02) Camden Swiss 7 DQ 6           
  Tessa Marcos (96) France 14 DQ 6           
  Sarah Paschoud (91) London Dis 14 DQ 6           
  Tully Kearney (97) Gr Britain 6 DQ 6           
  



 
Day 1 27 April 2017 Heat Results 

 

 

EVENT 104 Mens MC 100m Breaststroke           
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  50 
1. Conner Morrison (97) Gr Britain 14  1:08.13 W + 0.67 922     31.55 
2. Scott Quin (90) Gr Britain 14  1:08.17 W + 0.68 921     32.79 
3. Firdevsbek Musabekov (97) Uzbekistan 13  1:06.43 W + 0.67 876     31.60 
4. Karl Forsman (96) Sweden 5  1:34.81 W + 0.86 857     43.85 
5. Wa Kit Choi (98) Hong Kong 14  1:09.99 W + 0.77 851     32.84 
6. Toshiya Kako (95) Japan 14  1:10.97 W + 0.74 816     33.04 
7. Ka Chun Hui (01) Hong Kong 14  1:12.79 W + 0.82 756     33.96 
8. Long Tin Chan (01) Hong Kong 14  1:13.44 W + 0.78 736     34.48 
9. Jonsson Robert Isak (01) Iceland 14  1:13.73 W + 0.67 728     34.59 
10. Wai Lok Tang (97) Hong Kong 14  1:13.78 W + 0.72 726     33.33 
11. Marco Maria Dolfin (81) Italy 5  1:40.51 W + 0.65 719     46.58 
12. Andrii Trusov (00) Ukraine 5  1:40.62 W + 0.70 717     44.31 
13. Tyler Ioannou (98) Tilehurst 14  1:14.86 N + 0.69 695     34.65 
14. Sol Bressat (95) TigersJersey 14  1:15.27 N + 0.69 684     34.13 
15. Andreas Bjornstad (97) Norway 6  1:29.87 W + 0.88 671     42.11 
16. Andreas Onea (92) Austria 8  1:16.80 W + 0.92 664     36.34 
17. Thomas Hamer (98) Gr Britain 14  1:16.44 W + 0.96 653     34.30 
17. Taliso Engel (02) Germany 13  1:13.27 W + 0.80 653     34.52 
19. Joseph Seage (99) Gr Britain 14  1:16.53 W + 0.93 651     35.28 
20. Vladimir Hlavac (93) Czech Rep 14  1:16.76 W + 0.77 645     35.64 
21. Maarten Libin (92) Belgium 6  1:31.55 W + 0.68 635     44.65 
22. Nathan Maillet (98) France 14  1:18.07 W + 0.80 613     36.67 
23. Cameron Vearncombe (02) Caradon 14  1:18.33 N + 0.90 607     36.09 
24. Daniel Simon (88) Germany 12  1:15.80  + 0.74 603     34.48 
25. Matthew Harding (99) Wirral Metro 5  1:46.65 N + 0.94 602     49.07 
26. Jack Milne (01) Gr Britain 14  1:20.06 N + 0.78 568     37.77 
27. Jordan Catchpole (99) UEA Norwich 14  1:20.19 N + 0.75 565     37.17 
28. Roderick Sewell (92) USA 6  1:35.33  + 0.67 562     44.35 
29. Robin Liksor (99) Estonia 8  1:21.34  + 0.79 559     37.11 
30. Liam Spence (00) Gr Britain 14  1:21.44 N + 0.82 540     38.05 
31. Matthew Redfern (98) Worcester 13  1:18.44 N + 0.74 532     36.76 
32. Liang Chou Han (96) Singapore 14  1:21.94  + 0.89 530     37.03 
33. Hon Yin Wong (01) Hong Kong 14  1:22.07  + 0.85 527     38.85 
34. Julien Viot (99) France 5  1:51.78  + 0.72 523  - 
35. Robin Surgeoner (63) Orion 5  1:52.57 N + 0.87 512     51.63 
36. Niels Mortensen (95) Denmark 8  1:24.69  + 0.70 495     39.51 
37. Jaxon Simmons (00) Gr Britain 13  1:20.41 N + 0.74 494     36.78 
38. Misha Palazzo (02) Italy 14  1:24.02  + 0.77 492     38.14 
39. Kaleb Van Der Merwe (98) South Africa 8  1:25.58  + 0.85 480     40.14 
40. Benjamin Grainger (03) Gr Britain 9  1:22.51  + 0.60 467     38.56 
41. Kin Kwan Lip (95) Hong Kong 13  1:22.34  + 0.86 460     38.43 
42. James Edwards (99) Chippenham 14  1:25.94  + 0.85 459     40.08 
43. Matthew Rishworth (02) Gr Britain 9  1:23.14  + 0.76 456     38.65 
43. Aaron Gilbert (98) Orion 14  1:26.13  + 0.64 456     40.45 
45. Taneli Harkonen (97) Finland 14  1:26.48  + 0.96 451     39.68 
46. Adam Roebuck (00) Caradon 14  1:26.97  + 0.72 443     40.58 
47. Jacob Leach (00) Gr Britain 8  1:28.36  + 0.85 436     41.44 
48. Joshua Monaghan-Coombs (98) Saxon Crown 8  1:29.19  + 0.86 424     42.27 
49. Joshua Fairchild (98) Co Coventry 14  1:28.82  + 0.91 416     42.34 
50. Andrew Keeler (96) Devonport 14  1:29.00  + 0.85 413     40.24 
51. Aaron Hird (99) Gr Britain 9  1:26.41  + 0.83 406     39.08 
52. Christian Buchanan (01) Gr Britain 14  1:30.17  + 0.79 398     42.36 
53. Luke Reeson (87) Gr Britain 9  1:27.32  + 0.81 394     38.62 
54. Felix-Ulli Fichtelmann (01) Germany 8  1:32.12  + 0.79 384     42.71 
55. Owen Garsides (01) KingstonHull 14  1:31.52  + 0.86 380     41.67 
56. Angus Leckonby (02) Scarborough 14  1:32.49  + 0.95 368     42.38 
57. Leo McCrea (03) Bourmth Coll 6  1:50.39  + 0.67 362     53.14 
58. Caleb Grace (98) Littleh'pton 14  1:33.48  + 0.80 357     42.69 
59. Malte Braunschweig (00) Germany 9  1:30.32  + 0.67 356     43.20 
60. William Hardy (98) Gr Britain 5  2:07.31  + 0.80 354     59.61 
61. Lewis Beagrie (03) Hamilton 9  1:31.15  + 0.98 346     43.51 
62. Simon Prodanovic (00) Germany 7  1:45.75  + 0.85 322     51.75 
63. Jarno Thierens (98) Belgium 9  1:33.97  + 0.88 316     44.87 
64. Ahmet Mintaz (99) Turkey 14  1:37.52  + 0.68 314     43.90 
64. Ryan Potter (03) Blackpool Aq 14  1:37.55  + 0.75 314     46.68 
66. Connor Boyfield (98) Boston 9  1:35.21  + 0.84 304     44.08 
67. Owen Say (01) Bracknell 7  1:48.00  + 0.75 302     49.98 
68. Scott Hadley (98) Orion 7  1:48.21  + 0.86 300     50.29 
69. Nils Rehm (01) Bristol Nor 9  1:35.92  + 0.81 297     45.55 
70. George Eldredge (01) Brompton 14  1:39.97  + 0.94 292     47.58 
71. Simone Barlaam (00) Italy 8  1:41.79  + 0.91 285     45.24 
72. Daiki Kubo (88) Japan 9  1:39.48  + 0.84 266     48.16 
72. Matthew Clowes (99) Caradon 7  1:52.65  + 0.82 266     52.24 
74. Craig McNeil (97) Co Salford 9  1:39.60  + 0.96 265     46.73 



 
Day 1 27 April 2017 Heat Results 

 

 

EVENT 104 Mens MC 100m Breaststroke           
75. Dominic Redpath (02) Gosport 8  1:45.68  + 0.62 254     52.40 
76. William Whitehead (05) Rotherham Mo 8  1:45.97  + 0.76 252     48.87 
77. Oludaisi Adefisan (00) Gr Britain 8  1:46.30  + 0.81 250     49.02 
78. Jacob Bray (02) Teesdale TS 9  1:43.05  + 0.86 239     46.90 
79. Justin Kaps (01) Germany 9  1:43.24  + 0.95 238     48.72 
80. Islam Dokaev (98) Belgium 7  2:00.73  + 0.76 216     53.66 
81. Wei Soong Toh (98) Singapore 7  2:07.88  + 0.79 182     55.51 
82. Jonathan Booth (98) Gr Britain 8  2:02.85  + 0.83 162     57.84 
  Ryuji Yamada (97) Japan 7 DNC      
  Darren Swash (83) Colchester P 9 DNC      
  Carlos Serrano Zarate (98) Colombia 7 DNC      
  Daniel Bennett (96) Gloucester 8 DNC      
  Aaron Moores (94) Gr Britain 14 DNC      
  Alex Rosser (96) Gr Britain 14 DQ 8           
  Kylian Jacky S Lusiau (00) Belgium 7 DQ 8           
  Sam De Visser (03) Belgium 8 DQ 8           
  Zach Shattuck (96) USA 6 DQ 8           
  



 
Day 1 27 April 2017 Heat Results 

 

 

EVENT 102 Mens MC 100m Freestyle      Modified Classification        
Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  R.T. BDPoints  50 
1. Thomas Hamer (98) Gr Britain 14    53.75  + 0.67 986     26.09 
2. Jack Thomas (95) Gr Britain 14    54.92  + 0.75 924     26.10 
3. Jordan Catchpole (99) Gr Britain 14    55.29  + 0.80 905     27.14 
4. Alex Rosser (96) Gr Britain 14    56.22  + 0.82 861     26.67 
5. Tyler Ioannou (98) Gr Britain 14    56.30  + 0.64 858     27.02 
6. Muzaffar Tursunkhujase (98) Uzbekistan 13    53.85 W + 0.72 842     25.79 
7. Lewis White (00) Gr Britain 9    57.80 W + 0.96 823     27.96 
8. Stephen Clegg (95) Gr Britain 12    54.60 W + 0.72 810     26.75 
9. Leo Lahteenmaki (91) Finland 9    59.14 W + 0.74 768     28.35 
10. Josef Craig (97) Gr Britain 8  1:01.09 W + 0.69 763     28.77 
11. Oliver Hynd (94) Gr Britain 8  1:01.12 W + 0.80 762     29.52 
12. Kahoru Harazawa (97) Gr Britain 10    55.89 W + 0.64 754     27.03 
13. Alec Elliot (96) Canada 10    55.96 W + 0.78 751     27.32 
14. Tobias Pollap (86) Germany 7  1:06.62 W + 0.83 743     31.34 
15. Dmitriy Horlin (97) Uzbekistan 12    56.30 W + 0.87 739     27.02 
16. Ryan Crouch (94) Gr Britain 9    59.94 W + 0.76 738     28.23 
17. George Kelman-Johns (01) Clayesmore 14    59.22  + 0.75 737     27.56 
18. Jack Milne (01) Gr Britain 14    59.67  + 0.75 720     28.17 
19. Matthew Gibson (98) Gr Britain 14    59.72  + 0.83 718     28.95 
20. Tucker Dupree (89) USA 12    57.01 W + 0.64 712     26.61 
21. Jacob Leach (00) Gr Britain 8  1:02.54 W + 0.77 711     30.05 
21. Jonas Bastian Sorensen (93) Denmark 14    59.94  + 0.74 711     28.68 
23. Harry Wellington (99) Salisbury 13    57.40 N + 0.75 695     27.62 
24. Wei Soong Toh (98) Singapore 7  1:08.38 W + 0.99 687     32.73 
24. Malte Braunschweig (00) Germany 9  1:01.40 W + 0.70 687     29.35 
26. Joseph Seage (99) Gr Britain 14  1:00.72  + 0.98 684     28.60 
27. Adam Karas (01) Germany 9  1:01.68 W + 0.71 677     29.45 
28. Andrew Mullen (96) Gr Britain 5  1:17.89 W + 0.91 676     37.45 
29. Liam Spence (00) Gr Britain 14  1:01.12  + 0.83 670     28.95 
30. Benjamin Foulston (00) Gr Britain 10    58.14 W + 0.66 669     27.74 
31. Vladimir Hlavac (93) Czech Rep 14  1:01.28  + 0.79 665     29.24 
32. Andrii Trusov (00) Ukraine 6  1:14.06 W + 0.63 663     37.69 
33. Louis Hines (97) Watford SC 14  1:01.65  + 0.77 653     29.03 
34. Sol Bressat (95) TigersJersey 14  1:01.75  + 0.73 650     29.61 
35. Misha Palazzo (02) Italy 14  1:01.98  + 0.96 643     30.06 
36. Oliver Carter (00) Gr Britain 10    59.13 W + 0.72 636     28.47 
37. Lasse Winther Andersen (94) Denmark 10    59.17  + 0.82 635     27.98 
38. Jonathan Booth (98) Gr Britain 9  1:03.09 N + 0.71 633     29.99 
39. Daiki Kubo (88) Japan 9  1:03.18  + 0.78 630     29.73 
39. Joshua Grob (96) Switzerland 8  1:05.11  + 0.74 630     29.97 
41. Matthew Redfern (98) Worcester 13    59.32 N + 0.99 629     28.35 
42. James Edwards (99) Chippenham 14  1:02.50  + 0.96 627     30.08 
43. Oludaisi Adefisan (00) Gr Britain 9  1:03.32 N + 0.79 626     30.48 
44. Jonathan Eke (96) Gr Britain 10    59.63 N + 0.96 620     28.33 
45. Peter Davis (97) UniOfStirl 8  1:05.56 N + 0.80 617     31.37 
46. Jarno Thierens (98) Belgium 10    59.86  + 0.87 613     28.74 
47. Jaxon Simmons (00) Gr Britain 13  1:00.00 N + 0.70 608     29.00 
48. Hannes Schuermann (97) Germany 7  1:11.24  + 0.87 607     34.68 
49. Cameron Vearncombe (02) Caradon 14  1:03.22  + 0.83 606     29.99 
50. Ahmet Mintaz (99) Turkey 14  1:03.28  + 0.60 604     30.83 
51. Antti Antero Latikka (90) Finland 13  1:00.48  + 0.72 594     29.16 
52. Simone Barlaam (00) Italy 9  1:04.58  + 0.92 590     30.65 
53. Zach Shattuck (96) USA 6  1:17.32  + 0.59 583     36.45 
53. Callum Pearson (96) Hastings 10  1:00.89 N + 0.77 583     29.35 
55. Adam Roebuck (00) Caradon 14  1:04.46  + 0.95 571     30.95 
56. Joshua Fairchild (98) Co Coventry 14  1:04.74  + 0.80 564     31.76 
57. Felix-Ulli Fichtelmann (01) Germany 9  1:05.61  + 0.87 563     31.44 
58. Matthis Daniel (98) France 14  1:04.82  + 0.77 562     30.87 
59. Andreas Bjornstad (97) Norway 7  1:13.23  + 0.89 559     36.61 
59. Jonas Larsen (92) Denmark 5  1:23.01  + 0.76 559     39.76 
61. Aaron Maddox (97) Ealing 8  1:08.27 N + 0.95 547     32.60 
62. Mikael Natunen (92) Finland 7  1:13.97  + 0.63 542  - 
63. Luke Reeson (87) Gr Britain 10  1:02.55 N + 0.73 537     29.56 
64. Matthew Harding (99) Wirral Metro 6  1:19.66  + 0.68 533     37.81 
65. Christian Buchanan (01) Gr Britain 14  1:06.60  + 0.77 518     30.85 
66. Andrew Keeler (96) Devonport 14  1:06.65  + 0.73 517  - 
67. Julien Viot (99) France 6  1:20.72  + 0.77 512     37.22 
68. Ben Webster (01) Adwick 14  1:06.97  + 0.94 509     31.63 
69. Kaimar Kaldma (86) Estonia 12  1:04.10  + 0.99 500     30.44 
70. James Brown (02) Bilston 9  1:08.41  + 0.95 496     32.80 
71. Kyle Hughes (01) Motherwell W 9  1:08.61  + 0.79 492     32.79 
71. Simon Prodanovic (00) Germany 7  1:16.41  + 0.83 492     36.81 
73. Angus Leckonby (02) Scarborough 14  1:07.77  + 0.84 491     32.27 
74. Leo McCrea (03) Bourmth Coll 6  1:21.92  + 0.60 490     39.56 



 
Day 1 27 April 2017 Heat Results 

 

 

EVENT 102 Mens MC 100m Freestyle      Modified Classification        
75. Kaleb Van Der Merwe (98) South Africa 8  1:11.00  + 0.85 486     33.57 
76. Benjamin Grainger (03) Gr Britain 10  1:04.75  + 0.63 484     30.96 
77. Wang Kei Chow (84) Hong Kong 9  1:09.08  + 0.82 482     33.00 
78. Joshua Monaghan-Coombs (98) Saxon Crown 9  1:09.13  + 0.93 481     33.23 
79. George Eldredge (01) Brompton 14  1:08.33  + 0.85 479     32.39 
80. Gareth Orr (93) Co Sund'land 14  1:08.52  + 0.98 476     32.12 
81. William Hardy (98) Gr Britain 6  1:22.98  + 0.86 471     39.19 
81. Karl Forsman (96) Sweden 6  1:22.97  + 0.72 471     40.09 
83. Craig McNeil (97) Co Salford 10  1:05.48  + 0.95 468     30.95 
84. Islam Dokaev (98) Belgium 8  1:12.10  + 0.78 464     34.04 
85. Matthew Wylie (96) Gr Britain 9  1:10.02  + 0.95 463     26.32 
86. Caleb Grace (98) Littleh'pton 14  1:09.26  + 0.78 460     32.21 
87. Dominic Redpath (02) Gosport 9  1:10.25  + 0.87 458     34.11 
88. Adam Whyborne (01) Billingham 10  1:06.04  + 0.79 457     31.08 
89. Justin Kaps (01) Germany 10  1:06.07  + 0.87 456     31.71 
90. Finlay Middleton (02) Mt Kelly 8  1:12.55  + 0.74 455  - 
91. Lewis Beagrie (03) Hamilton 10  1:06.63  + 0.75 445     32.14 
92. Kylian Jacky S Lusiau (00) Belgium 8  1:13.22  + 0.72 443     36.22 
93. Matthew Clowes (99) Caradon 8  1:13.32  + 0.76 441     34.79 
94. Connor Boyfield (98) Boston 9  1:11.20  + 0.76 440     32.88 
95. Reilly Shanahan (00) Shrewsbury 9  1:11.33  + 0.97 438     34.04 
96. Sam De Visser (03) Belgium 9  1:12.34  + 0.78 420     35.03 
97. Scott Hadley (98) Orion 8  1:14.74  + 0.77 417     35.83 
98. Kieran Williams (04) Newquay 10  1:08.25  + 0.63 414     32.49 
99. Conor Ballard (02) Leatherhead 10  1:08.87  + 0.70 402     32.72 
100. Owen Garsides (01) KingstonHull 14  1:13.66  + 0.90 383     34.03 
101. Owen Say (01) Bracknell 8  1:17.07  + 0.79 380     35.30 
102. Adam Donnachie (00) Eastkilbride 8  1:17.55  + 0.64 373     37.59 
103. Ryan Potter (03) Blackpool Aq 14  1:14.71  + 0.71 367     34.94 
104. Owen Woodrow (01) UEA Norwich 8  1:18.46  + 0.80 360     37.03 
105. Patrick Flanagan (97) Ireland 7  1:25.07  + 0.70 356  - 
106. Leo Johnson (93) Out To Swim 8  1:19.32  + 0.76 348     38.54 
107. Luke Batty (05) Bolton Metro 9  1:19.13  + 0.72 320     37.09 
107. Fabian Brune (00) Germany 7  1:28.21  + 0.88 320     41.14 
109. Maximilian Tulloch (05) Chalfont 9  1:19.34  + 0.98 318     37.30 
110. Ethan Naisbitt (03) Pioneer 79 9  1:19.42  + 0.93 317     37.74 
111. Nils Rehm (01) Bristol Nor 9  1:20.28  + 0.82 307     37.84 
112. Rhys Gill (02) Ythan 9  1:20.67  + 0.77 302     37.78 
113. Conor Freeman (01) Leic Peng 14  1:20.71  + 0.73 291     37.87 
114. Liam Whitehouse (00) Oldbury 10  1:17.48  + 0.89 283     36.30 
115. Benjamin Pope (04) Havant & Wat 8  1:25.17  + 0.90 281     39.63 
116. Matz Topkin (98) Estonia 5  1:44.86  + 0.93 277     50.17 
117. Jacob Bray (02) Teesdale TS 10  1:18.08  + 0.83 276     35.73 
118. Denys Ostapchenko (01) Ukraine 4  2:14.80  + 0.72 228   1:04.70 
  Darko Duric (89) Slovenia 4 DNC      
  Ryuji Yamada (97) Japan 8 DNC      
  William Perry (00) Northampton 6 DNC      
  Aaron Gilbert (98) Orion 14 DQ 10           
  Barry McClements (01) Ireland 9 DQ 10           

 


